Name of the corporate debtor: Aventura Components Private Limited;
Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 15-01-2024;
List of Stakeholders as on Date: 14-03-2024

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount ing)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Amount of Amountof | Amountof
. . Amount | Whether | % of . mutual dues, . . Remarks,
SI. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount | Amount of claim . . contingent claimnot | claimunder | .
. . . Nature of claim |coveredby| related | voting . that may be . s ifany
receipt claimed admitted © claim admitted verification
guarantee | party? | sharein setoff
1 [Global Water Solutions India Pvt Ltd 2/13/2024 9,141,418 9,141,418 | Services provided - No - - - -
2 |Farhiktegan Zarnam Research and Industrial Group| 3/30/2021 9,440,084 9,440,084 | Services provided - No - - - -
3 |All-Trans Shipping and Logistic Pvt Ltd 2/13/2024 2,382,982 2,382,982 [ Goods Provided - No - - - -
4 |Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai 3/26/2021 18,205 18,205 | Services provided - No - - - -
5 |AONE CONSULTANCY 2/3/2024 249,165 249,165 | Services provided - No - - - -
6 [Auchtel Products Limited 2/13/2024 10,616,627 10,616,627 | Services provided - No - - - -
7 |Sai Kiran Clearing Company Pvt Ltd 2/8/2024 1,536,677 1,536,677 | Services provided - No - - - -
8  |Ashok Kumar Chhabra 3/29/2021 348,824 348,824 | Services provided - No - - - -
9 |GR Logistics India Pvt Ltd 3/23/2021 93,300 93,300 | Services provided - No - - - -
10 [Globus Transitors Pvt Ltd 2/5/2024 126,873 126,873 | Services provided - No - - - -
11 |VIS International Logistics 2/12/2024 903,508 903,508 | Services provided - No - - - -
Total 34,857,663 34,857,663 - 1.49% - - - -




